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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Andrew Keily           M25-29        1/12       19:53        1:03       56:29        0:48       35:07     1:53:18
2     Patrick Brady          M30-34        1/18       23:14        0:46       56:01        0:49       33:48     1:54:36
3     Vant Lammers           M30-34        2/18       21:22        0:56       59:01        0:52       34:55     1:57:04
4     Blake Becker           M35-39        1/19       22:04        0:51       57:05        0:56       39:10     2:00:03
5     Dustin Leutenegger     M35-39        2/19       26:00        1:00       56:57        0:44       36:44     2:01:24
6     Ben Lindell            M30-34        3/18       26:01        1:12       58:32        0:53       35:36     2:02:12
7     Nick Langer            M35-39        3/19       22:47        0:51       58:18        0:43       39:41     2:02:17
8     Evan Wetzel            M20-24         1/7       24:09        1:08     1:00:25        0:55       37:47     2:04:21
9     Elias Devoe            M20-24         2/7       23:14        1:50     1:00:43        1:40       37:19     2:04:43
10    Alec Hembree           M25-29        2/12       23:36        0:56     1:01:38        1:07       39:18     2:06:32
11    Matthew Tracy          M01-19         1/4       22:30        1:08     1:02:53        0:52       39:59     2:07:20
12    Jeff Condit            M25-29        3/12       23:20        0:54     1:01:32        1:04       40:55     2:07:43
13    Evan Streng            M25-29        4/12       22:09        1:25     1:03:41        0:59       40:56     2:09:09
14    Scott Bowe             M35-39        4/19       21:55        1:15     1:02:36        1:17       43:20     2:10:22
15    Scott Smith            M30-34        4/18       24:14        1:27     1:03:08        0:52       40:45     2:10:25
16    Paul Vanduyne          M35-39        5/19       25:54        1:32     1:02:53        1:00       39:09     2:10:27
17    Kevin Esser            M40-44        1/12       29:20        1:03       58:17        0:54       41:18     2:10:50
18    Dan Oryall             M30-34        5/18       22:02        1:00       59:53        1:00       47:09     2:11:02
19    Jason Garvens          M30-34        6/18       24:41        1:32     1:08:23        0:49       36:55     2:12:18
20    Josh Rekoske           M30-34        7/18       23:44        1:17     1:03:56        1:16       42:50     2:13:00
21    Tim Welzien            M35-39        6/19       26:34        1:25     1:03:43        0:56       40:48     2:13:24
22    Isaac Loegering        M20-24         3/7       23:31        2:00     1:04:44        1:25       42:11     2:13:50
23    Rachel Werking         F20-24         1/4       21:21        0:42     1:11:51        0:48       39:23     2:14:03
24    Mike Deau              M30-34        8/18       31:22        1:48     1:02:16        1:37       37:41     2:14:42
25    Kevin Kiser            M30-34        9/18       27:49        1:49     1:03:37        1:09       41:01     2:15:22
26    Michael Suer           M30-34       10/18       23:22        1:29     1:06:57        1:16       43:46     2:16:48
27    Cody Tozer             M30-34       11/18       22:53        1:16     1:08:11        0:42       44:12     2:17:12
28    John-Paul Heres        M25-29        5/12       27:19        1:27     1:05:26        0:51       42:20     2:17:21
29    Josh Hunter            M25-29        6/12       25:29        1:57     1:04:23        1:49       44:08     2:17:44
30    Patrick Klein          M30-34       12/18       30:42        2:46     1:07:43        1:06       36:05     2:18:21
31    Bruce Holmes           M50-54        1/13       27:00                                0:57       43:17     2:18:52
32    Ryan Grotegut          M25-29        7/12       24:59        1:10     1:02:38        1:14       49:23     2:19:22
33    Alicia Purdin          F35-39        1/11       25:29        2:11     1:10:29        1:15       41:00     2:20:22
34    Frank Torrey           M40-44        2/12       27:29        1:24     1:05:24        1:49       44:45     2:20:49
35    Michael Toll           M35-39        7/19       27:26        1:29     1:10:15        0:59       40:50     2:20:56
36    Alex Stuckart          M20-24         4/7       26:11        1:10     1:05:14        1:13       47:52     2:21:39
37    Storm Schmitt          CLY            1/7       28:28        1:24     1:06:03        0:55       44:57     2:21:44
38    Rusty Sergent          M45-49        1/19       27:41        1:32     1:06:51        1:06       44:49     2:21:57
39    Joe Dorff              M45-49        2/19       30:22        1:06     1:03:43        1:34       45:26     2:22:09
40    Christopher Kyte       M40-44        3/12       27:01        1:37     1:08:12        1:29       46:07     2:24:24
41    Adam Rossing           M35-39        8/19       32:26        2:14     1:03:34        1:44       44:50     2:24:45
42    Jennifer Finn          F35-39        2/11       29:48        1:35     1:08:30        1:02       44:02     2:24:56
43    Paul Nilsen            M50-54        2/13       28:21        1:14     1:06:18        1:05       48:58     2:25:54
44    Colin Grove            M45-49        3/19       30:19        1:25     1:04:57        1:03       48:27     2:26:08
45    Luke Smetters          M35-39        9/19       24:48        1:57     1:10:04        1:00       48:40     2:26:28
46    Guy Olson              M60-64         1/7       25:42        1:53     1:06:49        1:27       50:45     2:26:34
47    Ian Bormett            M01-19         2/4       24:49        1:26     1:16:57        1:36       42:20     2:27:07
48    Wynn Davies            M55-59         1/8       27:19        1:44     1:05:56        1:20       51:57     2:28:14
49    Hans Noel              M40-44        4/12       32:13        1:43     1:08:22        0:55       45:08     2:28:19
50    Kate Maloney           F35-39        3/11       26:14        2:03     1:14:01        1:33       45:24     2:29:13
51    Rachel Teren           F35-39        4/11       25:49        1:36     1:13:47        2:01       46:31     2:29:40
52    David Mencel           M35-39       10/19       28:15        1:19     1:11:06        1:24       47:40     2:29:42
53    Julie Mencel           F35-39        5/11       25:30        2:26     1:12:30        1:30       47:48     2:29:42
54    John Bogen             M45-49        4/19       23:54        3:58     1:10:48        1:34       50:15     2:30:27
55    Santiago Navarro       M45-49        5/19       31:09        2:34     1:13:46        1:07       44:09     2:32:43
56    Greg Almond            M45-49        6/19       28:34        1:44     1:08:11        1:09       54:07     2:33:42
57    Patrick Courtney       M35-39       11/19       31:20        1:21     1:11:14        1:45       48:09     2:33:47
58    William Guc            M45-49        7/19       30:08        1:49     1:10:05        1:49       50:08     2:33:57
59    Matthew Kindschi       M35-39       12/19       29:37        1:47     1:13:25        1:03       48:10     2:34:00
60    Tom Alff               M50-54        3/13       29:23        1:48     1:12:07        1:15       50:10     2:34:41
61    Matt Ferlindes         M25-29        8/12       32:16        2:37     1:10:44        1:40       47:35     2:34:49
62    Paul Scholten          CLY            2/7       28:38        1:16     1:11:14        1:48       52:41     2:35:35
63    Don Schoberg           M65-69         1/3       34:37        2:14     1:09:47        1:33       47:33     2:35:42
64    Bri Jobke              F35-39        6/11       29:41        2:14     1:12:43        1:19       49:51     2:35:46
65    Sloan Watson           M50-54        4/13       23:59        1:59     1:11:55        1:29       56:48     2:36:09
66    Joseph Kelsey          M40-44        5/12       30:16        1:41     1:11:02        1:30       51:51     2:36:18
67    Brady Johnston         M01-19         3/4       27:52        1:04     1:17:40        1:19       49:06     2:36:59
68    Sam McCarthy           M20-24         5/7       29:42        2:03     1:14:32        1:45       49:06     2:37:05
69    Crystal Toll           F40-44        1/10       28:37        1:32     1:14:29        1:23       51:53     2:37:51
70    David Fieldhack        M55-59         2/8       32:04        1:50     1:16:44        1:03       46:24     2:38:02
71    John Rapp              M01-19         4/4       27:48        2:21     1:26:46        0:55       40:35     2:38:23
72    Ray Sweeney            M35-39       13/19       30:24        2:14     1:11:15        2:03       52:37     2:38:32
73    Craig Hotchkiss        M45-49        8/19       31:53        1:58     1:09:57        1:21       53:28     2:38:34
74    Randi Smith            ATH            1/3       23:37        1:51     1:14:42        1:18       57:10     2:38:36
75    Alex Frank             M30-34       13/18       32:34        2:02     1:11:12        1:27       51:28     2:38:40
76    Tristin Suhonen        M35-39       14/19       26:42        1:29     1:11:48        0:59       57:52     2:38:47
77    John Knetzger          M50-54        5/13       28:42        1:33     1:17:36        1:02       50:17     2:39:07
78    Phillip Kesling        M40-44        6/12       28:45        2:01     1:13:20        3:41       51:50     2:39:35
79    Mitchell Bricco        M20-24         6/7       24:49        2:31     1:16:15        2:06       54:01     2:39:41
80    John Wilkins           M50-54        6/13       28:04        1:18     1:08:54        2:07       59:27     2:39:47
81    Rob Waters             M25-29        9/12       34:21        2:41     1:10:39        2:45       49:51     2:40:16
82    Kristy Hopkins         F35-39        7/11       31:54        2:03     1:09:39        1:29       55:17     2:40:20
83    Michael Wolf           M35-39       15/19       32:15                                1:26       49:58     2:40:33
84    Andrew Wolf            M30-34       14/18       35:35                                1:27       49:58     2:40:33
85    Mike Warren            M35-39       16/19       29:39        2:13     1:10:16        2:22       56:05     2:40:35
86    Ainsley Timmel         F25-29         1/9       31:10        1:54     1:15:52        1:27       50:38     2:40:58
87    Adam Scanlan           CLY            3/7       26:50        3:08     1:17:03        1:40       52:35     2:41:14
88    Daniel Kyte            M50-54        7/13       28:55        2:03     1:15:54        1:37       53:48     2:42:15
89    Kathryn Kamm           F40-44        2/10       31:42        1:40     1:16:44        1:08       51:41     2:42:53
90    Alexandra Peirce       F30-34         1/9       26:02        2:15     1:19:12        2:30       52:58     2:42:55
91    Samantha Gries         F25-29         2/9       35:42        2:17     1:21:45        1:31       41:42     2:42:56
92    Kim Neitzel            F50-54         1/3       30:00        1:54     1:13:58        1:15       56:40     2:43:45
93    Andrea Schmidt         F30-34         2/9       29:03        2:50     1:17:13        4:42       51:12     2:44:58
94    Kristen Radtke         F25-29         3/9       32:34        3:22     1:17:10        2:00       50:16     2:45:19
95    Troy Marine            M45-49        9/19       27:37        4:05     1:13:06        2:25       58:16     2:45:27
96    Michelle Richards      F35-39        8/11       29:37        0:53     1:17:30        1:03       56:49     2:45:50
97    Lucas Towne            M45-49       10/19       38:11        3:13     1:11:00        1:58       53:06     2:47:26
98    David Hebgen           M40-44        7/12       32:45        2:36     1:12:53        2:04       57:31     2:47:47
99    Brian Donnelly         M55-59         3/8       32:27        2:31     1:13:06        1:16       58:46     2:48:04
100   Rachel Stave           F20-24         2/4       28:32        2:44     1:20:35        1:13       55:18     2:48:20
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101   Todd Deblois           M40-44        8/12       32:03        2:28     1:18:02        1:56       54:08     2:48:35
102   Zackery Turman         M25-29       10/12       32:01        2:26     1:16:00        1:32       57:08     2:49:04
103   Kathy Laphilliph       F60-64         1/6       31:34        1:41     1:16:54        2:43       56:26     2:49:15
104   Leonard Niemiec        M45-49       11/19       37:01        2:29     1:15:50        2:21       52:11     2:49:49
105   Marcia Ayala           F50-54         2/3       35:42        2:14     1:17:31        1:31       53:09     2:50:06
106   Andrew Roberts         M35-39       17/19       28:53        1:41     1:17:51        1:29     1:00:19     2:50:12
107   Eric Eben              M50-54        8/13       33:08        2:30     1:17:04        2:17       55:16     2:50:14
108   Charles Ver Hoeve      M50-54        9/13       34:52        1:56     1:18:36        2:15       52:38     2:50:15
109   Richard Marsili        M50-54       10/13       35:07        4:21     1:12:21        2:59       55:35     2:50:22
110   Jason Pitzer           M35-39       18/19       29:40        1:50     1:19:23        1:02       59:30     2:51:23
111   True McCarthy          M20-24         7/7       35:16        4:31     1:11:23        2:11       58:14     2:51:34
112   Karina Barkley         F25-29         4/9       32:56        2:35     1:21:21        2:01       53:33     2:52:25
113   Tracy Drexler          F45-49         1/7       30:04        1:59     1:14:13        1:57     1:04:19     2:52:30
114   Rachel Lathrop         F45-49         2/7       32:23        2:18     1:13:13        1:43     1:03:04     2:52:41
115   Rachel Chromy          F45-49         3/7       32:56        2:21     1:17:20        2:12       58:54     2:53:43
116   Marc Wolfman           M55-59         4/8       32:11        1:42     1:18:27        2:11       59:18     2:53:48
117   Alba Calderon          F30-34         3/9       25:42        2:46     1:20:29        2:15     1:03:58     2:55:08
118   Jennifer Hubbartt      F40-44        3/10       34:47        1:56     1:21:35        1:46       55:07     2:55:10
119   Steven Hicks           M40-44        9/12       33:14        2:38     1:19:49        2:08       57:29     2:55:17
120   Eileen Sherburne       F60-64         2/6       30:54        1:48     1:21:05        1:31     1:00:34     2:55:49
121   Gregory Drexler        M50-54       11/13       38:17        2:35     1:20:02        1:36       53:39     2:56:08
122   Ryan Hathaway          M45-49       12/19       30:13        3:11     1:21:47        1:45       59:17     2:56:10
123   James Hall             M45-49       13/19       35:54        2:59     1:15:30        2:01       59:57     2:56:19
124   Mike Gutzeit           M60-64         2/7       37:24        2:50     1:17:31        2:26       56:27     2:56:36
125   Beth Heidvogel         F50-54         3/3       41:41        2:18     1:16:55        2:03       54:25     2:57:20
126   Susanne Soppe          F60-64         3/6       32:27        2:22     1:25:09        1:43       56:37     2:58:15
127   Kevin McCarthy         M60-64         3/7       35:29        4:56     1:07:57        2:44     1:07:20     2:58:24
128   Tyler Novak            CLY            4/7       33:43        2:16     1:18:04        1:36     1:03:07     2:58:43
129   Paul Mikna             M50-54       12/13       35:52        2:40     1:24:46        2:29       53:13     2:58:58
130   Dawne Herbert-Withers  F40-44        4/10       32:29        2:45     1:22:30        2:15       59:38     2:59:34
131   Saira Talwar           F25-29         5/9       34:46        2:35     1:28:27        1:21       52:34     2:59:42
132   Alexander Barkley      M25-29       11/12       45:45        2:31     1:21:15        1:58       48:21     2:59:47
133   Leslie Deuchars        F35-39        9/11       34:11        2:18     1:25:06        2:13       56:27     3:00:12
134   Kat Hawkins            F40-44        5/10       39:45        1:56     1:17:08        1:05     1:00:25     3:00:17
135   Virginia Lawrence      F30-34         4/9       31:57        3:14     1:19:49        1:57     1:03:25     3:00:20
136   Caroline Kerbelis      F25-29         6/9       28:47        1:57     1:26:06        2:06     1:01:36     3:00:30
137   Andrew Weinmann        M30-34       15/18       34:58        3:29     1:19:45        2:05     1:01:18     3:01:34
138   Michelle Wollin        F35-39       10/11       32:39        2:22     1:24:41        2:07     1:00:22     3:02:09
139   Michelle Custead       F30-34         5/9       30:37        2:35     1:30:12        2:10       57:00     3:02:32
140   Alissa Hickok          F30-34         6/9       32:18        2:24     1:27:43        2:19       58:16     3:02:57
141   Jennifer Phillips      F40-44        6/10       34:23        1:53     1:17:29        2:30     1:06:54     3:03:08
142   Steve Schwan           M60-64         4/7       39:08        4:15     1:27:39        2:17       50:02     3:03:19
143   Elizabeth Stokes       F55-59         1/5       38:53        2:33     1:21:13        2:24       59:09     3:04:10
144   Amy Gorrell            F45-49         4/7       39:17        4:14     1:17:25        2:49     1:01:55     3:05:38
145   Derik Wantland         M35-39       19/19       35:40        4:13     1:22:40        2:16     1:01:10     3:05:58
146   Mary Langlie           F60-64         4/6       31:02        3:11     1:33:30        2:33       56:21     3:06:35
147   Sandy Ehlert           F55-59         2/5       38:46        4:15     1:24:33        3:07       56:07     3:06:46
148   Lyn Edwards            F45-49         5/7       38:46        3:54     1:24:45        5:05       54:54     3:07:22
149   Justin Lex             M30-34       16/18       39:57        4:58     1:27:47        2:10       54:15     3:09:03
150   Karl Frantz            M60-64         5/7       33:16        2:29     1:25:29        1:57     1:06:23     3:09:31
151   Jamie Steuart          F40-44        7/10       35:34        2:21     1:24:02        1:29     1:06:13     3:09:37
152   Chris Haag Dillon      F55-59         3/5       34:57        2:32     1:23:54        1:31     1:07:56     3:10:47
153   Sarah Egan             F20-24         3/4       35:16        2:09     1:26:09        1:02     1:06:35     3:11:10
154   Timothy Magnusen       M45-49       14/19       38:36        2:07     1:18:59        3:20     1:08:17     3:11:16
155   Joseph Lahodik         M45-49       15/19       39:32        3:36     1:24:49        2:40     1:01:14     3:11:50
156   Bill Czaja             M55-59         5/8       31:27        2:31     1:39:03        2:24       56:38     3:12:01
157   David Feldmeier        M45-49       16/19       37:17        6:21     1:18:34        2:32     1:07:25     3:12:06
158   Jim Courtney           M65-69         2/3       34:52        1:41     1:26:47        1:48     1:07:23     3:12:29
159   Kirk Keller            M60-64         6/7       43:40        3:33     1:17:42        2:29     1:05:25     3:12:48
160   Carrie Green           F40-44        8/10       39:34        2:45     1:21:01        2:13     1:08:49     3:14:20
161   Kevin McCarthy         M45-49       17/19       42:16        2:32     1:20:14        1:36     1:08:07     3:14:43
162   Ryan Soerens           M40-44       10/12       35:07        2:28     1:21:56        2:13     1:13:11     3:14:52
163   Jim Casper             M55-59         6/8       43:58        3:53     1:22:19        3:37     1:02:12     3:15:56
164   Andrea Yanacheck       F40-44        9/10       31:58        3:40     1:30:52        2:49     1:07:15     3:16:31
165   Becca Marshall         F35-39       11/11       33:57        2:46     1:25:16        2:18     1:12:42     3:16:56
166   Jorge Ayala            M65-69         3/3       35:39        2:50     1:25:21        3:29     1:11:32     3:18:50
167   Nicholis Schroeder     M30-34       17/18       35:03        1:45     1:27:05        1:53     1:13:16     3:19:00
168   Andrew Bengtson        M45-49       18/19       37:13        4:02     1:19:22        4:07     1:14:43     3:19:26
169   Tanya Soerens          F40-44       10/10       39:55        2:19     1:33:28        1:28     1:02:27     3:19:35
170   Hailey Ruplinger       F20-24         4/4       42:59        3:24     1:36:37        1:33       56:30     3:21:00
171   Steven Torres          M30-34       18/18       38:21        3:27     1:24:55        1:59     1:12:29     3:21:10
172   Megan Thornburgh       F30-34         7/9       36:51        3:25     1:39:06        1:33     1:01:39     3:22:33
173   Caroline Schwartz      F25-29         7/9       40:06        3:11     1:35:17        2:31     1:01:34     3:22:36
174   Rebecca Zimmer         F30-34         8/9       34:48        2:25     1:27:29        2:23     1:15:50     3:22:53
175   Paula Hough-Stokes     F45-49         6/7       39:57        2:46     1:28:21        2:45     1:09:10     3:22:57
176   Mitch Lewis            M60-64         7/7       45:45        5:08     1:22:23        4:04     1:05:48     3:23:06
177   Stuart Rogers          CLY            5/7       34:13        2:00     1:15:46        2:04     1:29:15     3:23:17
178   Rebekah Babis          F25-29         8/9       37:48        3:12     1:27:24        2:30     1:12:24     3:23:17
179   Jeffery Barb           M40-44       11/12       39:13        3:08     1:30:25        2:22     1:09:16     3:24:22
180   Brian Henke            M55-59         7/8       44:42        3:17     1:19:20        2:59     1:15:20     3:25:35
181   Debbie Kania           F55-59         4/5       46:40        3:03     1:36:02        1:47       58:24     3:25:55
182   Mary Schneider         F65-69         1/2       28:32        2:09     1:34:31        2:18     1:20:17     3:27:45
183   Kirsten Deguzman       ATH            2/3       35:48        1:26     1:28:24        1:29     1:21:37     3:28:43
184   Rachel Gregory         F25-29         9/9       36:17        2:28     1:36:36        0:53     1:13:00     3:29:11
185   Jim Horan              M50-54       13/13       41:46        6:47     1:22:01        4:21     1:14:29     3:29:22
186   Ron Isola              CLY            6/7       41:37        3:25     1:25:29        2:50     1:16:17     3:29:36
187   Chris Schreier         F60-64         5/6       49:16        3:04     1:25:21        3:05     1:12:36     3:33:21
188   Luis Reynaldo          M55-59         8/8       41:29        5:41     1:18:26        5:23     1:23:10     3:34:08
189   Allyson Phillips       F01-19         1/1       35:36        2:41     1:37:19        2:28     1:18:55     3:36:56
190   Ann Schoper            F60-64         6/6       37:18        5:44     1:43:24        5:02     1:07:19     3:38:46
191   Jeff Pringle           CLY            7/7       52:32        4:15     1:35:24        3:13     1:03:57     3:39:19
192   Brian Magura           M45-49       19/19       52:31        4:18     1:35:27        3:08     1:03:57     3:39:19
193   Walter Fritz           M25-29       12/12       45:11        3:33     1:39:34        2:19     1:09:30     3:40:04
194   Katherine Lemke        F30-34         9/9       43:17        2:38     1:43:28        1:38     1:15:32     3:46:31
195   Polly B Hamner         F65-69         2/2       42:27        2:29     1:32:03        1:53     1:28:39     3:47:31
196   Patrick Desmarais      M40-44       12/12       40:42        3:45     1:33:07        4:24     1:26:10     3:48:06
197   Susan Steele           F55-59         5/5       53:24        4:23     1:42:18        1:03     1:10:21     3:51:28
198   Anne Mader             F45-49         7/7       46:35        3:20     1:38:50        2:26     1:24:14     3:55:23
199   Dewitt Clinton         M70-99         1/1       54:40        4:34     1:42:59        3:28     1:30:10     4:15:50
200   Mary Ann Nicholson     ATH            3/3     1:00:10        4:06     1:40:48        2:59     1:28:01     4:16:01


